
5785 Temple B’nai Jeshurun High Holiday Schedule 
S’lichot 
Saturday, September 28, 2024 
7:30 p.m. Community S’lichot Service & 
Program at Tifereth Israel Synagogue 
 

Erev Rosh Hashanah 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
7:00 p.m. Erev Rosh Hashanah      
  Service (in person & streaming) 

8:30 p.m. Erev Rosh Hashanah Dessert Oneg 
 

Rosh Hashanah 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 
10:00 a.m. Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 
  (in person & streaming)   

12:00 p.m. Rosh Hashanah Luncheon  

4:00 p.m. Rosh Hashanah Family Service at 
  Raccoon River Park 

4:45 p.m. Tashlikh Service at Raccoon River 
  Park 
 

Kever Avot 
Sunday, October 6, 2024 
12:00 p.m. Woodland Cemetery  

1:30 p.m. Glendale Cemetery 
 

Erev Yom Kippur Kol Nidre  
Friday, October 11, 2024 
7:00 p.m. Erev Yom Kippur Kol Nidre  
  Service (in person & streaming) 

Yom Kippur 
Saturday, October 12, 2024 
10:00 a.m. Morning Service (in person & 
  streaming) 

10:00 a.m. Children’s Service 

1:30 p.m. YK Interlude Program - Where Is 
Jack Kemp When We Really Need Him? A 
discussion of political polarization by Dennis 
Goldford in the Social Hall 

3:00 p.m. Afternoon Service with Torah 
  Reading (in person & streaming) 

4:30 p.m.  Yizkor & Neilah Service (in    
  person & streaming) 

6:30 p.m. Break the Fast Meal 
 

Erev Sukkot 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
6:00 p.m. Erev Sukkot Service in the     
  Sukkah 
 

Sukkot 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 
10:30 a.m. Sukkot Morning Service in the 
  Sukkah  
 

Erev Simchat Torah 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

6:00 p.m. Erev Simchat Torah Service with 
  Consecration 
 

Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 

10:30 a.m. Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah 
  Service with Yizkor 


